60m tokkejooks 84/8,50

8,16
8,20
8,24
8,25
8,29
8,35
8,44
8,45
8,45
8,47
(10)
8,52
8,55
8,56
8,56
8,57
8,59
8,60
8,60
8,61
8,61
(20)
8,62
8,62
8,64
8,65
8,65
8,66
8,69
8,69
8,70
8,70
(30)
8,70
8,72
8,72
8,72
8,74
8,75
8,75
8,75
8,76
8,78
(40)
8,80
8,80
8,80
8,80
8,81
8,81
8,86
8,88
8,89
8,90
(50)

Ksenija Balta
Mirjam Liimask
Kertu Tiitso

Grit Sadeiko
Kadri Viigipuu
Diana Suumann
Kreete Verlin
Kristi Kiirats
Laura-Maria Oja
Jaanika Merikdll

Silva Oja

Tiia Eeskivi

Kaie Kand

Johanna llves

Ebe Reier

Virge Naeris

Aili Alliksoo

Grete Sadeiko
Larissa NetSeporuk
Kristella Jurkatamm

Taimi Kénn
Marge Salujoe
Leli Lepik

Triin Maller
Olesja Kravtsenko
Mari Klaup

Renna Toniste
Kart Viltrop

Liina Lukin

Anne Viskov

Veera Baranova
Saima Tiik
Reeta Pere

Kart Kuningas
Reesika Adojaan
Annika Burket
Rutti Luksepp
Marje Nurk

Ellen Kulvand
Maret Komarova

Milena Alver
Kaia Soosaar
Merilyn Uudmae
Katre Sofia Palm
Kaia Utsal
Margot Meri
Merli Lill

Margit Kalk
Gudrun Kaukver
Kadri Kuub

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

01.11.86 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.10.83 Tartu SS Kalev
06.02.71 Tallinna Kalevi KIK
29.07.89 Tartu U. ASK
04.02.82 Tartu U. ASK
05.07.92 Tartu U. ASK
14.02.97 SK Fortis

19.08.78 Nomme KJK
29.05.94 Parnu Kalevi KJK
24.06.78 Tartu U. ASK

17.01.61 Parnu Dinamo
22.09.69 Tallinna Kalevi KJK
31.03.84 KJK Saare
05.01.99 KJK Vike

12.02.88 MTU Tallinnmeeting
12.12.69 KJK Uudméae Track
09.07.59 Tallinna Jéud
29.05.93 KJK Jarvala
24.12.70 Tallinn

09.04.96 Tallinna SS Kalev

28.12.61 EPA

30.10.78 ERM

19.12.59 Tallinna J6ud
16.09.77 Tartu SS Kalev
17.10.89 ESK Sport
27.02.90 Tartu U. ASK
10.07.72 Tallinna Kalevi KIK
27.06.91 Tartu U. ASK
24.04.84 SK Leksi 44
11.02.88 KJK Lounaldvi

12.02.84 EMU SK
22.01.57 Tallinna Kalev
09.03.89 Tartu SS Kalev
03.09.89 SK Elite Sport
30.01.91 Tartu SS Kalev
16.03.78 SK Altius
19.06.74 KJK Jarvala
29.08.84 Audentese SK
05.03.51 Harju Joud
23.06.81 ERM

10.12.76 Tallinna Kalevi KIK
24.04.93 Tartu U. ASK
26.03.91 Audentese SK
30.05.00 Saue KJK
10.02.87 Tartu U. ASK
30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport
01.07.91 VAK Staier
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
14.09.82 Tartu U. ASK
12.08.87 SK Elite Sport

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Valencia
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn
Winston-Salem
Tartu

Leningrad
Panevezys

Torino
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn

Minsk

Blacksburg
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Moskva

Tallinn

Minsk

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Colorado Springs
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu

Moskva

Tartu

Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ordzonikidze

Tallinn

Colorado Springs
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Kuldiga

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

20.01.10
12.02.05
01.03.98
16.02.13
25.01.06
11.02.18
11.02.18
06.02.08
23.02.17
09.02.08

02.02.79
26.02.95
06.03.09
19.02.17
16.02.08
17.02.99
00.02.78
26.02.15
03.02.02
28.02.16

00.03.90
09.02.97
11.02.79
16.02.01
23.01.07
04.02.17
23.01.99
22.02.15
11.02.06
13.02.10

21.01.11
18.01.81
09.02.08
23.02.08
22.02.15
19.02.95
16.02.03
12.02.05
17.02.79
04.03.00

23.01.99
16.02.13
28.02.16
11.03.18
26.01.08
29.01.17
22.01.10
04.02.17
14.02.04
06.03.05



8,91
8,91
8,91
8,92

Virge Viss

Liis Berendsen
Parl Eelma
Liivi Kukk

31.03.68 TRU/TR
13.10.83 Nomme KJK
18.08.98 Audentese SK
22.04.67 TU

Perm

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

07.02.87
16.02.02
06.03.16
19.02.89



